
Types:

Size:

Model:

wall-mount

27 inch 27 inch super slim commercial display

27 inch super slim commercial display

620.4

359
597.9

336.3
9.8

9.8

9.8

9.8

18

100

100

88.6

88.6

260.2260.2
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129.5

M4

M4
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Rectangle

clive
Rectangle

clive
Rectangle



Types:

Size:

Model:

wall-mount

32 inch 32 Inch Super Slim Commercial Display

32 Inch Super Slim Commercial Display

722

416.5
698.4

392.9

9.8

9.8

9.8

9.8

18
100

100

88.6

88.6

311311

158.3

158.3

83.3

250

83.3

236 250 236

M4

M4

4-M4



Types:

Size:

Model:

wall-mount

43 inch 43 Inch Super Slim Commercial Display

43 Inch Super Slim Commercial Display

964.8

553

941.2

529.4

9.8

9.8

9.8

9.8

18 100

100

88.6

88.6

432.4432.4

226.5

226.5

76.5

200

200

76.5

282.4 400 282.4

200

200

400

M4

M4

6-M4



Types:

Size:

Model:

wall-mount

49 inch 49 Inch Super Slim Commercial Display

49 Inch Super Slim Commercial Display

1097.3

627.6
1073.8

604

9.8

9.8

9.8

9.8

18 100

100

88.6

88.6

498.7498.7

263.8

263.8

113.8

200

200

113.8

348.7 400 348.7

200

200

400

M4

M4

6-M4



Types:

Size:

Model:

wall-mount

55 inch 55 Inch Super Slim Commercial Display

55 Inch Super Slim Commercial Display

1233.2

704

9.8

9.8

9.8

9.8

1209.6

680.4

18
100

100

88.6

88.6

566.6566.6

302

302
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200

200
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M4

M4

6-M4




